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Congregation Ahavat Olam  

106 Windeler Road 

Howell, N.J. 07731  
(732) 719-3500  

  

The Rabbi, Officers, and Board of Directors of Congregation Ahavat Olam 
cordially invite all Congregation members to join us for  

The Jewish holidays begin with Rosh Hashanah and Yom Kippur Services.  

Our services will take place in our building and will be 
professionally available on the CAO Website or 

Microsoft Teams where indicated.  

    

 Saturday, September 20  Selichot, B’nai Israel, Toms River     8:00 P.M.   
  

 Monday, September 22          Erev Rosh Hashanah                             6:45 P.M.  
  

 Tuesday, September 23  Rosh Hashanah, Day 1  
         Tashlich (after Services)  

                

    10:00 A.M.  

  Wednesday, September 24 Rosh Hashanah, Day 2  
    

    10:00 A.M.  

 Friday, September 26  Erev Shabbat     
  

    7:00 P.M.  

 Saturday, September 27  Shabbat       
  

    10:00 A.M.  

  Wednesday, October 1  Erev Yom Kippur        6:45 P.M.  

          Kol Nidre      
  

    

  Thursday, October 2   Yom Kippur          10:00 A.M.  

 Yizkor                      12:00 P.M.  

Children’s Congregation      12:00 PM  

          Public Community Yizkor      4:00 PM  

                                                           Minchah          5:00 P.M.  

           Neilah Service        6:00 P.M.  

          

  

 Shofar, Conclusion        7:15 PM  

  Monday, October 6    
  

 Erev Sukkot          6:45 PM (Teams)  

Tuesday, October 7   
    

 Sukkot, Day 1         10:00 A.M.  

  Wednesday, October 8  
  

 Sukkot, Day 2         10:00 A.M.(Teams)  

Monday, October 13   
  

 Hoshana Raba                   10:0 A.M. (Teams)  

http://www.cao-nj.org/


Tuesday, October 14    Shemini Atzeret         10:00 A.M.  

         Yizkor           11:00 AM  

        

  

Simchat Torah, Children’s March    6:30 PM  

  Wednesday, October 15  
  

 Simchat Torah        10:00 A.M. (Teams)  

  Friday, October 15    
  

 Kabbalat Shabbat        7:00 P.M.  

Saturday, October 18    Shabbat Bereshit        10:00 A.M.  

    
For Additional Information, Please Contact:  

CAO office at (732) 719- 3500, Ext. 1  

We look forward to seeing you at services.  L’Shana Tovah  


